
I JDQGEx - MÉDIO - 2 DIA
Granja Modelo Ipê 3.10.2024

B Adm Ap/CMP

3 Sgt  Ryan
DEC
Course : MASCULINO
Distance : 4100m (Climbing 140m)
Time : 1:41:02 (24'39"/km)

46/48 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Sub Ten Altair 0:24:57
2. 1 Sgt Lavarda 0:25:29
3. Cap     Valker 0:25:34

1. 37 00:03:37 222m 16'17"/km
2. 39 00:40:35 00:44:12 179m 226'43"/km
3. 46 00:01:54 00:46:06 232m 8'11"/km
4. 33 00:07:23 00:53:29 271m 27'15"/km
5. 44 00:02:58 00:56:27 216m 13'44"/km
6. 46 00:01:14 00:57:41 162m 7'37"/km
7. 34 00:02:26 01:00:07 222m 10'58"/km
8. 38 00:03:10 01:03:17 170m 18'38"/km
9. 46 00:01:38 01:04:55 236m 6'55"/km

10. 42 00:05:21 01:10:16 461m 11'36"/km
11. 45 00:11:50 01:22:06 228m 51'54"/km
12. 42 00:03:33 01:25:39 228m 15'34"/km
13. 45 00:02:40 01:28:19 228m 11'42"/km
14. 40 00:05:06 01:33:25 298m 17'07"/km
15. 36 00:02:22 01:35:47 185m 12'48"/km
16. 41 00:01:03 01:36:50 121m 8'41"/km
17. 32 00:03:05 01:39:55 335m 9'12"/km
18. 31 00:00:39 01:40:34 133m 4'53"/km
19. 999 00:00:28 01:41:02 116m 4'01"/km
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